
1 16
2 17
3 18
4 19
5 20
6 21
7 22
8 23
9 24

10 25
11 26
12 27
13 28
14 29
15 30 NEW REVENGERS Withdrew on 18th August 2023

42 Games 33 Games

Play Date. RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8
Thu 28th Sept 6 v 15 1 v 5 7 v 14 8 v 13 9 v 12 2 v 4

Fri 29th Sept 16 v 20 22 v 29 24 v 27 17 v 19

Mon 2nd  Oct 3 v 15 6 v 12 7 v 11 8 v 10 5 v 13 4 v 14

Tue 3rd Oct 21 v 27 22 v 26

Thu 5th Oct 9 v 13 10 v 12 7 v 15 8 v 14 2 v 5 1 v 6

Fri 6th Oct 23 v 29 17 v 20 16 v 21

Mon 9th Oct 11 v 15 3 v 8 1 v 10 4 v 7 12 v 14 2 v 9

Tue 10th Oct 17 v 24 18 v 23 19 v 22 27 v 29

Thu 12th Oct 3 v 12 1 v 14 4 v 11 6 v 9 5 v 10 2 v 13

Fri 13th Oct 18 v 27 16 v 29 19 v 26 21 v 24

Mon 16th Oct 19 v 29 7 v 12 1 v 3 5 v 14 8 v 11 4 v 15 6 v 13

Tue 17th Oct 22 v 27 20 v 29 16 v 18 23 v 26

Thu 19th Oct                                       9 v 14 10 v 13 2 v 6 8 v 15 1 v 7 3 v 5

Fri 20th Oct                                       24 v 29 17 v 21 16 v 22 18 v 20

Mon 23rd Oct 5 v 7 4 v 8 2 v 10 3 v 9 1 v 11 12 v 15

Tue 24th Oct 16 v 26 20 v 22 19 v 23 18 v 24

Thu 26th Oct 5 v 11 3 v 13 6 v 10 4 v 12 2 v 14 7 v 9

Fri 27th Oct 19 v 27 17 v 29 20 v 26 22 v 24

Mon 30th Oct 9 v 11 5 v 15 6 v 14 7 v 13 8 v 12 1 v 4

Tue 31st Oct 24 v 26 16 v 19 21 v 29 23 v 27

Thu 2nd Nov 1 v 8 3 v 6 2 v 7 11 v 13 9 v 15 10 v 14

Fri 3rd Nov 16 v 23 18 v 21 17 v 22

Mon 6th Nov 2 v 12 1 v 13 4 v 10 6 v 8 5 v 9 3 v 11

YELVERTON
HUBBARDS
HEDERA PONS
IVYBRIDGE

HAWKS
TIGERS
PLYMTAX
PENGUINS

T-BAGS TWO Withdrew on 9 June 2023

Withdrew on 7 August 2023
MAYFLOWER GREENS
COPPERSMITHS

BUCKS
JACK HIGH
OLYMPIC

EL DRAKO
JACKOBITES
APPLEJACKS

Division Two
EVENING LEAGUE 18 ENDS 

Division One

VIPERS
EXOCETS
BREAKERS
TYHEE
PLYMCO PIRATES T-BAGS ONE

HOTSHOTS
CONSTAB
TIDDY'S GANG
RALEIGH

DARING DUCKS
AMIGOS



Tue 7th Nov 18 v 26 17 v 27 21 v 23 20 v 24

Thu 9th Nov 7 v 10 4 v 13 5 v 12 2 v 15 3 v 14 6 v 11

Fri 10th Nov 20 v 27 18 v 29 21 v 26

Mon 13th Nov 11 v 14 1 v 9 3 v 7 4 v 6 10 v 15 2 v 8

Tue 14th Nov 17 v 23 26 v 29 16 v 24 18 v 22 19 v 21

Thu 16th Nov 13 v 15 5 v 8 2 v 11 4 v 9 3 v 10 1 v 12

Fri 17th Nov 16 v 27 20 v 23 19 v 24 17 v 26                                                                                                                                                                             
Mon 20th Nov 9 v 10 3 v 4 1 v 2 14 v 15 6 v 7

Play Date. RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8

Tue 21st Nov 16 v 17 18 v 19 21 v 22

Thu 23rd Nov 11 v 12 1 v 15 13 v 14 4 v 5 8 v 9

Fri 24th Nov 19 v 20 23 v 24 26 v 27

Mon 27th Nov 7 v 8 10 v 11 5 v 6 2 v 3 12 v 13

Tue 28th Nov 17 v 18 22 v 23 20 v 21

Thu 30th Nov 2 v 4 1 v 5 7 v 14 8 v 13 9 v 12 6 v 15

Fri 1st Dec 22 v 29 16 v 20 24 v 27 17 v 19

Mon 4th Dec 3 v 15 6 v 12 7 v 11 8 v 10 5 v 13 4 v 14

Tue 5th Dec 21 v 27 19 v 29 22 v 26

Thu 7th Dec 9 v 13 10 v 12 7 v 15 8 v 14 2 v 5 1 v 6

Fri 8th Dec 17 v 20 16 v 21 23 v 29

Mon 11th Dec 11 v 15 3 v 8 1 v 10 4 v 7 12 v 14 2 v 9

Tue 12th Dec 18 v 23 17 v 24 19 v 22 27 v 29

Thu 14th Dec 3 v 12 1 v 14 4 v 11 6 v 9 5 v 10 2 v 13

Fri 15th Dec 19 v 26 18 v 27 16 v 29 21 v 24

Mon 18th Dec 7 v 12 5 v 14 1 v 3 8 v 11 4 v 15 6 v 13

Tue 19th Dec 20 v 29 22 v 27 23 v 26 16 v 18

Thu 21st Dec 9 v 14 10 v 13 2 v 6 8 v 15 1 v 7 3 v 5

Fri 22nd Dec 17 v 21 24 v 29 ; 16 v 22 18 v 20

Thu 4th Jan 12 v 15 5 v 7 4 v 8 2 v 10 3 v 9 1 v 11

Fri 5th Jan 19 v 23 16 v 26 20 v 22 18 v 24

Mon 8th Jan 3 v 13 6 v 10 5 v 11 2 v 14 7 v 9 4 v 12

Tue 9th Jan 17 v 29 20 v 26 22 v 24 19 v 27

Thu 11th Jan 6 v 14 9 v 11 5 v 15 1 v 4 7 v 13 8 v 12

Xmas Break.

ROUND TWO



Fri 12th Jan 16 v 19 24 v 26 23 v 27 21 v 29

Mon 15th Jan 3 v 6 2 v 7 11 v 13 9 v 15 10 v 14 1 v 8

Tue 16th Jan 17 v 22 16 v 23 18 v 21

Thu 18th Jan 3 v 11 2 v 12 1 v 13 4 v 10 6 v 8 5 v 9

Fri 19th Jan 18 v 26 17 v 27 21 v 23 20 v 24

Mon 22nd Jan 4 v 13 2 v 15 5 v 12 3 v 14 6 v 11 7 v 10

Tue 23rd Jan 23 v 24 18 v 29 21 v 26 20 v 27

Thu 25th Jan 2 v 8 11 v 14 1 v 9 3 v 7 4 v 6 10 v 15

Fri 26th Jan 16 v 24 17 v 23 26 v 29 19 v 21 18 v 22

Mon 29th Jan 5 v 8 3 v 10 4 v 9 2 v 11 1 v 12 13 v 15

Tue 30th Jan 16 v 27 20 v 23 17 v 26 19 v 24

Thu 1st Feb 4 v 5 6 v 7 8 v 9 2 v 3 13 v 14

Fri 2nd Feb 23 v 24 19 v 20 17 v 18 21 v 22

Mon 5th Feb 11 v 12 14 v 15 3 v 4 9 v 10 1 v 2

Tue 6th Feb 20 v 21 17 v 18 22 v 23

Thu 8th Feb 10 v 11 1 v 15 12 v 13 5 v 6 7 v 8

Fri 9th Feb 22 v 23 16 v 17 18 v 19 26 v 27

Mon 12th Feb 7 v 9 2 v 14 4 v 12 3 v 13 6 v 10 5 v 11

Tue 13th Feb 17 v 19 24 v 27 22 v 29 16 v 20

Thu 15th Feb 9 v 13 8 v 14 1 v 6 2 v 5 10 v 12 7 v 15

Fri 16th Feb 22 v 26 21 v 27 19 v 29

Mon 19th Feb 7 v 11 8 v 10 6 v 12 3 v 15 5 v 13 4 v 14

Tue 20th Feb 16 v 21 17 v 20 23 v 29

Play Date. RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 RINK 6 RINK 7 RINK 8
Thu 22nd Feb 2 v 6 8 v 15 1 v 7 3 v 5 10 v 13 9 v 14

Fri 23rd Feb 27 v 29 19 v 22 18 v 23 17 v 24

Mon 26th Feb 1 v 10 12 v 14 4 v 7 11 v 15 3 v 8 2 v 9

Tue 27th Feb 21 v 24 19 v 26 16 v 29 18 v 27

Thu 29th Feb 3 v 12 2 v 13 5 v 10 6 v 9 1 v 14 4 v 11

Fri 1st Mar 23 v 26 16 v 18 20 v 29 22 v 27

Mon 4th Mar 1 v 3 8 v 11 4 v 15 7 v 12 5 v 14 6 v 13

Tue 5th Mar 18 v 20 16 v 22 17 v 21 24 v 29

Thu 7th Mar 5 v 7 12 v 15 2 v 10 1 v 11 4 v 8 3 v 9

Fri 8th Mar 18 v 24 19 v 23 20 v 22 16 v 26

ROUND THREE



Mon 11th Mar 11 v 13 9 v 15 10 v 14 3 v 6 2 v 7 1 v 8

Tue 12th Mar 22 v 24 20 v 26 17 v 29 19 v 27

Thu 14th Mar 1 v 4 6 v 14 7 v 13 8 v 12 9 v 11 5 v 15

Fri 15th Mar 23 v 27 21 v 29 16 v 19 24 v 26

Mon 18th Mar 2 v 15 3 v 14 7 v 10 4 v 13 6 v 11 5 v 12

Tue 19th Mar 17 v 22 18 v 21 16 v 23

Thu 21st Mar 3 v 11 4 v 10 6 v 8 5 v 9 2 v 12 1 v 13

Fri 22nd Mar 20 v 24 21 v 23 17 v 27 18 v 26

Mon 25th Mar 3 v 7 1 v 9 10 v 15 11 v 14 4 v 6 2 v 8

Tue 26th Mar 21 v 26 18 v 29 20 v 27

Thu 28th Mar 6 v 15 9 v 12 2 v 4 8 v 13 1 v 5 7 v 14

Mon 1st April 5 v 8 13 v 15 2 v 11 4 v 9 1 v 12 3 v 10

Tue 2nd April 19 v 21 18 v 22 16 v 24 26 v 29 17 v 23

Thu 4th April 1 v 2 3 v 4 14 v 15 6 v 7 9 v 10

Fri 5th April 17 v 26 19 v 24 20 v 23 16 v 27

Mon 8th April 4 v 5 11 v 12 2 v 3 8 v 9 13 v 14

Tue 9th April 23 v 24 18 v 19 20 v 21 26 v 27

Thu 11thApril 7 v 8 10 v 11 5 v 6 1 v 15 12 v 13

Fri 12th April 21 v 22 16 v 17 19 v 20





                                                                                                                                                                             


